
2020 Tulare County 4-H Mail In Match Individual Results

Last First Comp # Club Division Class

Score 
Target 
1

Score 
Target 
2 Total

Bullseye 
Count Placing

Andrade Deakon 59703 Springville Junior Open 43 18 61 1
Jernigan Kelby 77705 Vandalia Junior Open 39 18 57 2
Mendoza Austin 23683 Elbow Creek Junior Open 34 22 56 3
Gentert Travis 65646 St. Aloysius Junior Open 29 26 55 1 4
Janeway Maygan 65716 St. Aloysius Junior Open 20 35 55 0 5
St. Germain Trevor 11711 Burton Junior Open 46 8 54 6
Walsh Taeghyn 77706 Vandalia Junior Open 30 16 46 7
Mitchell Sean 59698 Springville Junior Open 14 30 44 8
Maggard Wyatt 23680 Elbow Creek Junior Open 27 14 41 9
Groves Levi 59664 Springville Junior Open 15 23 38 10
Mounce Boden 11713 Burton Junior Open 0 34 34 11
Searle Zachary 11708 Burton Junior Open 16 13 29 12
Mitchell Alex 59697 Springville Junior Open 16 12 28 13
Nunez Valentin 77686 Vandalia Junior Open 28 0 28 14
Funderburk Grace 77645 Vandalia Junior Open 20 7 27 15
Duran Cruz 23721 Elbow Creek Junior Open 10 7 17 16

Gonzalez Andrew 65586 St. Aloysius Int Open 84 76 160 1
Entenman Amalie 59503 Springville Int Open 74 65 139 2
Janeway Mahayla 65715 St. Aloysius Int Open 67 68 135 3
Ernst James 65718 St. Aloysius Int Open 62 59 121 4
Jernigan Bileigh 77573 Vandalia Int Open 55 60 115 5
VanderFeer Rex 35471 Oakdale Int Open 25 69 94 6
Loftin Jadie 77527 Vandalia Int Open 32 53 85 7
Nunez Horacio 77607 Vandalia Int Open 44 36 80 8
Whitney Krista 29461 Exeter Int Open 41 37 78 9
Taylor Elodee 23724 Elbow Creek Int Open 30 45 75 10
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Buckmaster Royce 65717 St. Aloysius Int Open 37 33 70 11
Deatherage Rilea 35561 Oakdale Int Open 19 49 68 12
Wilkinson Nicolas 77704 Vandalia Int Open 18 50 68 13
Blankenship Kaidence 23620 Elbow Creek Int Open 23 41 64 14
Mitchell Nate 59633 Springville Int Open 38 23 61 15
Zvonar Clark 35670 Oakdale Int Open 16 40 56 16
Loftin Atticus 77606 Vandalia Int Open 31 10 41 17
Taylor Emma 23723 Elbow Creek Int Open 40 0 40 18
Lavor-Wiemer Zander 23720 Elbow Creek Int Open 7 8 15 19
Fallert Bobby 77643 Vandalia Int Open 5 7 12 20
Fredrick Killian 11712 Burton Int Open 0 0 0
Bessinger Mason 35672 Oakdale Int Open 0 0 0

George Kevin 65264 St. Aloysius Senior Open 97 93 190 1
Oliver Patrick 65647 St. Aloysius Senior Open 93 94 187 2
McLain Zack 65364 St. Aloysius Senior Open 90 89 179 3
Hixon Jacob 59543 Springville Senior Open 81 87 168 4
Mounce Trevor 11406 Burton Senior Open 73 82 155 5
Pace Kassidy 23582 Elbow Creek Senior Open 76 78 154 6
Viera Jamaica 23612 Elbow Creek Senior Open 80 71 151 7
Whitney Karter 29248 Exeter Senior Open 75 71 146 8
Gross Leann 35557 Oakdale Senior Open 61 71 132 9
VanderFeer Corbett 35396 Oakdale Senior Open 62 68 130 10
Gibson Tah-Wun-Nahl 11308 Burton Senior Open 47 64 111 11
Estermann Cody 23111 Elbow Creek Senior Open 60 48 108 12
Davis Brody 59695 Springville Senior Open 51 56 107 13
Mounce Zachary 11323 Burton Senior Open 56 50 106 14
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Hamilton Landon 11405 Burton Senior Open 51 41 92 15
Lewis Grace 59666 Springville Senior Open 34 15 49 16

Davis Reid 59659 Springville Junior Peep 62 71 133 1
Greeson Kaylee 23678 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 38 43 81 2
Dupreez Gysbert 59696 Springville Junior Peep 43 35 78 3
Borges Isabella 23679 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 39 34 73 4
Wingfield Adam 59700 Springville Junior Peep 36 35 71 5
Hupp Abigail 23719 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 33 26 59 6
Mathews Deven 11708 Burton Junior Peep 24 34 58 7
Viera Maddison 23682 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 20 36 56 8
Zvonar River 35735 Oakdale Junior Peep 20 34 54 9
Smith Case 23727 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 28 17 45 10
Smith Chandler 23728 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 16 23 39 11
Huerta Jaydin 23722 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 29 5 34 12
Cook Addison 11714 Burton Junior Peep 12 10 22 13

McNulty Addison 29654 Exeter Int Peep 80 69 149 0 1
Cotten   Parker 77526 Vandalia Int Peep 77 72 149 0 1
Estermann Derek 23623 Elbow Creek Int Peep 70 68 138 2
Channell-Correa Gavin 23579 Elbow Creek Int Peep 72 64 136 3
Metz Andrew 77642 Vandalia Int Peep 70 62 132 4
Gross Troy 35558 Oakdale Int Peep 49 67 116 5
Gross Logan 35559 Oakdale Int Peep 55 41 96
Hammond Reid 23622 Elbow Creek Int Peep 39 38 77
Borges Jason 23576 Elbow Creek Int Peep 42 31 73
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Zvonar Clark 35670 Oakdale Int Peep 36 31 67
Miller Gwyneth 23726 Elbow Creek Int Peep 28 27 55
Morris Jillian 23684 Elbow Creek Int Peep 12 37 49
Pugh Evan 11604 Burton Int Peep 6 19 25

McLain Zack 65364 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 98 100 198 1
George Kevin 65264 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 99 96 195 2
Bay Luke 59243 Springville Senior Peep 96 97 193 3
Estermann Cadence 23126 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 89 94 183 8 4
Davis Ahna 59431 Springville Senior Peep 93 90 183 8 4
Davis Levi 59172 Springville Senior Peep 97 84 181 5
Leonardo Ryan 65524 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 89 88 177 6
McNulty Sydney 29347 Exeter Senior Peep 92 83 175 7
Whitney Karter 29248 Exeter Senior Peep 76 89 165 8
Hupp Avery 23452 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 77 83 160 9
Cotten  Cohen 77408 Vandalia Senior Peep 76 76 152 10
Latham Cole 11545 Burton Senior Peep 70 75 145 11
Rivera Gustavo 23725 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 54 66 120 12
McNulty James 29732 Exeter Adult Peep 83 78 161 13
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Jacob Davis Reid 59659 Springville Junior Peep 62 71 133 1
Jacob Entenman Amalie 59503 Springville Int Open 74 65 139 2
Jacob Hixon Jacob 59543 Springville Senior Open 81 87 168 4 440 1st

1 Gentert Travis 65646 St. Aloysius Junior Open 29 26 55 4 1
1 George Kevin 65264 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 99 96 195 2
1 Gonzalez Andrew 65586 St. Aloysius Int Open 84 76 160 1 410 2nd

1 Estermann Cadence 23126 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 89 94 183 4 8
1 Estermann Derek 23623 Elbow Creek Int Peep 70 68 138
1 Greeson Kaylee 23678 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 38 43 81 2 402 3rd

2 Borges Isabella 23679 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 39 34 73 4
2 Channell-Correa Gavin 23579 Elbow Creek Int Peep 72 64 136
2 Hupp Avery 23452 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 77 83 160 9 369

1 McNulty Addison 29654 Exeter Int Peep 80 69 149 1 0
1 McNulty Sydney 29347 Exeter Senior Peep 92 83 175 7 324

2 Buckmaster Royce 65717 St. Aloysius Int Open 37 33 70 11
2 Janeway Maygan 65716 St. Aloysius Junior Open 20 35 55 5 0
2 McLain Zack 65364 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 98 100 198 1 323

Vandalia 2 Cotten   Parker 77526 Vandalia Int Peep 77 72 149 0
Vandalia 2 Jernigan Bileigh 77573 Vandalia Int Open 55 60 115 5
Vandalia 2 Jernigan Kelby 77705 Vandalia Junior Open 39 18 57 2 321
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4 Janeway Mahayla 65715 St. Aloysius Int Open 67 68 135 3
4 Leonardo Ryan 65524 St. Aloysius Senior Peep 89 88 177 6 312

Vandalia 1 Cotten  Cohen 77408 Vandalia Senior Peep 76 76 152 10
Vandalia 1 Funderburk Grace 77645 Vandalia Junior Open 20 7 27 15
Vandalia 1 Metz Andrew 77642 Vandalia Int Peep 70 62 132 311

3 Ernst James 65718 St. Aloysius Int Open 62 59 121 4
3 Oliver Patrick 65647 St. Aloysius Senior Open 93 94 187 2 308

3 Hammond Reid 23622 Elbow Creek Int Peep 39 38 77
3 Hupp Abigail 23719 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 33 26 59 6
3 Pace Kassidy 23582 Elbow Creek Senior Open 76 78 154 6 290

Levi Davis Levi 59172 Springville Senior Peep 97 84 181 5
Levi Dupreez Gysbert 59696 Springville Junior Peep 43 35 78 3
Levi Mitchell Alex 59697 Springville Junior Open 16 12 28 13 287

Ahna Andrade Deakon 59703 Springville Junior Open 43 18 61 1
Ahna Davis Ahna 59431 Springville Senior Peep 93 90 183 4 8
Ahna Groves Levi 59664 Springville Junior Open 15 23 38 10 282

4 Mendoza Austin 23683 Elbow Creek Junior Open 34 22 56 3
4 Taylor Elodee 23724 Elbow Creek Int Open 30 45 75 10
4 Viera Jamaica 23612 Elbow Creek Senior Open 80 71 151 7 282
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Oakdale Gross Logan 35559 Oakdale Int Peep 55 41 96
Oakdale VanderFeer Corbett 35396 Oakdale Senior Open 62 68 130 10
Oakdale Zvonar River 35735 Oakdale Junior Peep 20 34 54 9 280

Luke Bay Luke 59243 Springville Senior Peep 96 97 193 3
Luke Wingfield Adam 59700 Springville Junior Peep 36 35 71 5 264

5 Borges Jason 23576 Elbow Creek Int Peep 42 31 73
5 Rivera Gustavo 23725 Elbow Creek Senior Peep 54 66 120 12
5 Viera Maddison 23682 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 20 36 56 8 249

2 Whitney Karter 29248 Exeter Senior Peep 76 89 165 8
2 Whitney Krista 29461 Exeter Int Open 41 37 78 9 243

1 Mathews Deven 11708 Burton Junior Peep 24 34 58 7
1 Mounce Trevor 11406 Burton Senior Open 73 82 155 5
1 Pugh Evan 11604 Burton Int Peep 6 19 25 238

2 Latham Cole 11545 Burton Senior Peep 70 75 145 11
2 Mounce Boden 11713 Burton Junior Open 0 34 34 11
2 St. Germain Trevor 11711 Burton Junior Open 46 8 54 6 233

6 Blankenship Kaidence 23620 Elbow Creek Int Open 23 41 64 14
6 Estermann Cody 23111 Elbow Creek Senior Open 60 48 108 12
6 Smith Case 23727 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 28 17 45 10 217
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Brody Davis Brody 59695 Springville Senior Open 51 56 107 13
Brody Mitchell Nate 59633 Springville Int Open 38 23 61 15
Brody Mitchell Sean 59698 Springville Junior Open 14 30 44 8 212

Vandalia 3 Loftin Jadie 77527 Vandalia Int Open 32 53 85 7
Vandalia 3 Nunez Horacio 77607 Vandalia Int Open 44 36 80 8
Vandalia 3 Walsh Taeghyn 77706 Vandalia Junior Open 30 16 46 7 211

3 Cook Addison 11714 Burton Junior Peep 12 10 22 13
3 Gibson Tah-Wun-Nahl 11308 Burton Senior Open 47 64 111 11
3 Searle Zachary 11708 Burton Junior Open 16 13 29 12 162

7 Maggard Wyatt 23680 Elbow Creek Junior Open 27 14 41 9
7 Miller Gwyneth 23726 Elbow Creek Int Peep 28 27 55
7 Morris Jillian 23684 Elbow Creek Int Peep 12 37 49 145

Vandalia 4 Loftin Atticus 77606 Vandalia Int Open 31 10 41 17
Vandalia 4 Nunez Valentin 77686 Vandalia Junior Open 28 0 28 14
Vandalia 4 Wilkinson Nicolas 77704 Vandalia Int Open 18 50 68 13 137

8 Lavor-Wiemer Zander 23720 Elbow Creek Int Open 7 8 15 19
8 Smith Chandler 23728 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 16 23 39 11
8 Taylor Emma 23723 Elbow Creek Int Open 40 0 40 18 94

Fallert Bobby 77643 Vandalia Int Open 5 7 12 20
Fredrick Killian 11712 Burton Int Open 0 0 0
Hamilton Landon 11405 Burton Senior Open 51 41 92 15
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Mounce Zachary 11323 Burton Senior Open 56 50 106 14
McNulty James 29732 Exeter Adult Peep 83 78 161 13
Whitney Karter 29248 Exeter Senior Open 75 71 146 8
George Kevin 65264 St. Aloysius Senior Open 97 93 190 1
McLain Zack 65364 St. Aloysius Senior Open 90 89 179 3
Bessinger Mason 35672 Oakdale Int Open 0 0 0
Deatherage Rilea 35561 Oakdale Int Open 19 49 68 12
Gross Leann 35557 Oakdale Senior Open 61 71 132 9
Gross Troy 35558 Oakdale Int Peep 49 67 116
VanderFeer Rex 35471 Oakdale Int Open 25 69 94 6
Zvonar Clark 35670 Oakdale Int Peep 36 31 67
Zvonar Clark 35670 Oakdale Int Open 16 40 56 16
Huerta Jaydin 23722 Elbow Creek Junior Peep 29 5 34 12
Duran Cruz 23721 Elbow Creek Junior Open 10 7 17 16
Lewis Grace 59666 Springville Senior Open 34 15 49 16
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